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2021 Veronica's Cup World Ranking Event

Schedule

world archery
europe

6 May 2021, Thursday

15:00-18:00

03:00

7 May 2021, Friday

08:30-10:00
10:00-13:15

14:30-16:00
16:00-19:15

01:30
03:15

01:30
03:15

8 May 2021, Saturday

08:00-08:45

08:45-09:25

09:25-10:00

10:00-10:35

10:35-11:00

11:00-11:25

12:00-12:35

12:35-12:55

12:55-13:20

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-16:05

16:05-16:40

17:15-18:00

00:45

00:40

00:35

00:35

00:25

00:25

00:35

00:20

00:25

00:45

00:45

00:35

00:35

00:45

SCHEDULE

Unofficial Practice

On the competition field

Qualification Rounds
Session 1

Session 1 Warmup
Session 1

Session 2

Session 2 Warmup
Session 2

Individual Matches
1/24: RM

1/16: RM warmup

1/16: RW

1/8: RM, RW, RIM warmup
1/16: RM

1/8: RM, RW, RIM warmup
1/8: RM, RW, RJM

1/4: RM, RW, RIM warmup
1/4: RM, RW, RJM

1/2: RM, RW, RIM, RJW warmup
1/2: RM, RW, RJM, RJW

Team Matches

1/4: RX

1/2: RX warmup

1/2: RX

Bronze: Recurve Mixed Team warmup
Gold: RX, CX warmup

Bronze: Recurve Mixed Team

Gold: RX, CX

Czech Republic (CZE) - (POL) Poland
Individual Matches

1/16: CM

1/8: RCM, RCW, CM warmup

1/8: Compound Women
DUDKA Dorota (POL) - (CZE003) CELMANOVA Andrea

1/4: RCM, RCW, CM, CW, CCW warmup

1/8: RCM, RCW, CM

1/4: RCM, RCW, CM, CW, CCW warmup

1/4: RCM, RCW, CM, CW, CCW

1/2: RCM, RCW, CM, CW, CCW warmup

1/2: RCM, RCW, CM, CW, CCW

SCHINDLEROVA Sarah (SVK002) - (SLO) SAREC Katja
Team Matches

1/4: Recurve Men Team
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Romania (ROU) - (SVK) Slovakia

1/2: RM, RW warmup

Gold: Compound Men Team warmup
18:00-18:45 00:45 1/2: RM, RW

Gold: Compound Men Team

Slovenia (SLO) - (ROU) Romania

9 May 2021, Sunday

Individual Matches
08:00-08:20 00:20 Bronze: RIM, RJW, RCM, RCW, CCW warmup
08:20-08:50 00:30 Bronze: RJM, RJW, RCM, RCW, CCW

Gold: RIM, RJW, RCM, RCW, CCW warmup
08:50-09:20 00:30 Gold: RJM, RJW, RCM, RCW, CCW
10:30-10:55 00:25 Bronze: Compound Women
10:55-11:20 00:25 Bronze: Compound Men

Team Matches
11:25-11:45 00:20 Bronze: Recurve Women Team
11:45-12:05 00:20 Bronze: Recurve Men Team

Individual Matches
12:05-12:20 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Women
12:20-12:35 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Men

Team Matches
14:00-14:20 00:20 Gold: Recurve Women Team
14:20-14:40 00:20 Gold: Recurve Men Team

Individual Matches
15:00-15:18 00:18 Gold: Compound Women
15:18-15:36 00:18 Gold: Compound Men
15:36-15:48 00:12 Gold: Recurve Women
15:48-16:00 00:12 Gold: Recurve Men
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